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LICENSE
NUMBER

-12816

.. 13406 .

... 12556

12502

12703

. 13674

132bO !

___12742

13261

12795

15470

14999

14567 .

15110

14568

14715

14830

- 15323

14852

.....14682

.. ..13999.

14758

14986

14622

' 14969

15501

14957

14159

15243

15923

1616.1.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Champion• •• ~ ~

Chi Ids . . .

C haves

Chandler

Chisholm

Christman"

Chapman

Charley

Chatmon

Chapman

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lola Mae

Garner. N. C.

Georgia

Columbia, S. C.
Dorothy
West Columbia, S

Florence E*

Columbia, S. C.

Gwendolyn J.

Rock Hill, S. C.
Helen K.

Columbia, S. C.

Elizabeth A.
Columbia, S. C.

June 11
Swansea, S. C.

Louise
Columbia, S. C-

Mary Lou..
Columbia, S. C-

Charley Alma
Cayce, S. C.

Chasteain

Childers

.Champion

Cheek

Chris emer

Chambers

. Christopher

Chrestman

Cheek

Cellanti

Childress
i

Chauncey

Chestnut

Chanice

Chadwell

Church

Chocholak

Chudrick

Chiles

.... Childress

Mozelle

TTIphlnnds. 'N. C.

Smmeree .
Columbia, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gill

Reiter

Cato.
C.

Bradford

Edwards

Waters

O'Dowd

Felder

Nelson

Garner

Williams

Penland

Jones

liJessie -tieryl " Roberson
Henderson, N. C.I

Gladys Poe

Haw River, "N. C.

Elfriede
Harrisbure. Pa.

Willie Mae

1 V.

Inez '_
Greenville, S.C.

. Shirley L.
Lambert, Miss.

Thelma
Rayville, La .

Antoinette
Greensbure. Pa.
Virginia V.

Ashland, V~a.

Jacqueline. L. .
^aidosta, Ga.

Mary

Columbia, S. C.
Jean•
New ?ork, N. Y.

, Billie Jean

Middlesboro, Kv.

Annie Ruth
TituS, Ala.

Anna

Clifton, N. J.

. Helen

, West t ColujnbiLav~S--
Kathryn
Toledo, Ohio

; Mary F. _. . . . .
Pickens, S. C.

Johnson

Lingle

Metcalf

Strickland

!#o ore

Lacas

Cash

Mai lory

Parrimore

Keitt

Ortado

Williams

! Oliver

Dare

Slusarz
rt,"'

.Grlggs

. Lynch.. .

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

H. A. ,.._Jr._

Raleigh, N. C.

Edward
Pt. Jackson, S.C.

Arthur
W.Columbia, S.C.

Henri
Columbia, S. C-

Austin V.
Allendale, S. C.

R. B., Jr.
Columbia, S, C.

John M « . . . . . . .
Florence, S. C.

Wallace
North, S. C.

Henry Lee•/

Leesville, S. C.

Clarence A.
Columbia, S. C.

Lester
Cayce, S. C.

James N,

Pt. Jackson^S^C.

John W.

Columbia, S.C.

Age oF
Man

Ase of
Woman

21

2U

2k

23
IB

19
18
23
2h
21

19

Sh
38
19
17

White
C

Colored

1. Date Application Filed
2, Date License Issued

Month Day Year

-W- - - <—

1 May 24 1941
W

-v

W •

C

W

.W

c

Junj 7

Jul

Jul

AU

Aug

Aue;

AU£

22 |j 'C |

20 1 1 tfov

27
25

81
21

23
2^

22

1?

W

c

W

W

Robert A, j 21 W
Henderson, N. CJ 19 J

James Edwin

Haw River, N. C,

Arthur Cameron
Harrisburg, Pa.

26

23

38
30

Waldemar D. | 23
Stoc&ville, N.cJ 24
Gilbert
Ft .Jackson.S.C.

Andrew F.
Lyon, Miss.

Edward E.
Rochelle, La .

Nesbie A.

Favetteville.NC
Herman W.
Ashland, Va.

Benjamin B . . . .
Valdosta, Ga.

Charlie

Columbia, S. C.

Albert
Pt. Jackson, S. C.
James

Columbia, S. C.

21
18
22
19

25
21

23
20
21

21

22

20

46
29

27
22

21
19

Prfenk R. II 24
if

Portageville,N>^.20

Frank M,
Pt. Jackson, S. C.

Stanley G.
Cola. A. A. Base. 3C

Lloyd B.

Antwerp, Ohl n

Johnny -W*
Ft.. Jackson. S . C ,

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

c

W

W

W

30 1 W
30 1

24
23

"
...2.3 .
21

W

W

W..

.
JLU

~

26— —

4

n

21

30

12

Nov 19

Jan

Jan

Jan

Feb

Mar

1941

1941

1941

1941

1941

191̂ 1

1941

1941

1
24U941

28

r 31

10

14

Jul-11

Jul 18

Juli 21

Jul

AUS

Aug.

Aug-.0

Oct

Nov

Nov

Dec

Aug

Jun

30

1

1

1

1942

1942

1942

1942

1942

1942

1942

1942

1942-r

1942

19k2

11 1942

t
24U942

28

26

30

1942

1942

1942

1942

19J.| •*

Manufactured and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Company, Columbia, 5. G.

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

May

Jun

Jul

Jul

A.ug

Sep

Day

*k

7

Year

.1.94-L

1941

14 mi

26 1941

17 19l).l

27J 19U1

Augj 30 1941

Aug

Wov

Nov

30

12

Jan| 24

dan

Jan

28

31

Febj 10

Mar

1941

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R t Boozer
i_iS x i nf^ uOn, "• o.

Sara R. Boozer
N. p. for S. C.
T.^xi nptnn . S . C*

Sara R. Boozer
N. "P. for S, C.
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. J,. L,. Hiers

Lexington, S. C'

Rev._ A. B. .King
Lancaster, S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
LsTri ngtnn., S . 0.

Rev. Louis C. Melc
Columbia, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S, C.
Lexinston. S . C.

194^ Sara R. Boozer
II N. P. for S4 C.

T.e*TT-> ncr -hnn- b . fl.

1941

1941

1942

1942

1942

14 1942

Jul 12J 1942

Jul

Jul

Jul

Aug

Aug

Aug

Sep

18J 1942

2^ 1942

3d 1942

1

1

i
Q

11

Oct j 24

5

Nov 28

1942

1942

1942

1942

1942

1942

1942

1942

Dec 26 1942

Aug 30| 1942

Jun, 12J 194j

Sara R. Boozer
H. ^. for S, C,
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R'. Boozer
N. P. for S, C,
Lfiirl ng tnn , S. C .

Sara R. B.oozer
W. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. 0.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C,
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C*

?*\ Q T* O "- r~T ' r\ f*l f\ & f^ T1 •- - ' -
tJCl^L.Cl-r-J .L |>- - I J \J \J fj \Z J_ _ L h_ ^.

IT. P. for S. C.
Lexington. S. C.

Rev. Edgar- T. Chri

Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
H. F. for S. C-,
Lexington. S. C.

Sara R, Boozer
N. P. for S.. C,Lexington, u . C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S, C.
Lexington. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
T.Ain nc r tnn j fl . H.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. 0.

Sara R. Boozer
ST. P. for S, C.
T.p»-yi ncrtnn . S . f! .

Sara R. Boozer
^»fft f ffS r ss c^'— j f

Sara R. Boozer
N. F. for S,. C..
Lexington, o. L.

Sara R. Boozer
W. p. for S, C.
Lexington,. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S C.
Lexington. S. C*

Sara R. Boozer
P. P. for S, C.
T.ATTI ngtnn, S _ (1.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
N. ?. for S. C.
LftTiner tnn , S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
CT. P. for S. C.
T.f tYl np-t nn . S . C. .

Au? 12 194 J Sars R. Boozer
j M. P. for S^ C.II T,e.xinp"cnn. S. C.

REMARKS

-- - - -

her

Mother's consent

Mother's consent
Bessie Bell Clamp

semer

-

Dedlared null & void
-Ho 1ms n,- Judge Rich! and
Mar 27, 1954.

n -
i

i

—

by A .W.
Co. Court,


